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2020 Draw T, Turkey Bonus Point Purchase Results 01/14/2020
Page 1Species: LIMITED ENTRY TURKEY                                                                                                                                                                             
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Central Region - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                                 

Utah Division of Wildlife Resources
2020 Draw T, Turkey  Bonus Point Draw Results

01/14/2020
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Hunt: TK1003
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6
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4

3

2

1

0

3 1 in 1.0

9

45

15

6

14

12

12

120

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.8

1 in 14.8

1 in 60.8

1 in 37.0

1 in 60.2

1 in 80.6

1 in 24.1

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

38 03 00 83 1 in 1.0 0 0 N/A

1 01 00 91 1 in 1.0 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0
0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Northeastern Region - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                       

Utah Division of Wildlife Resources
2020 Draw T, Turkey  Bonus Point Draw Results
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Hunt: TK1004
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0 N/A

0

2

7

36

36

22

26

129

N/A

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

1 in 5.7

1 in 12.2

1 in 15.0

1 in 7.0

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

3

1 in 1.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 1.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 7.3

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 1 1 0 1 1 in 1.00

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0
0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Northern Region - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                              

Utah Division of Wildlife Resources
2020 Draw T, Turkey  Bonus Point Draw Results

01/14/2020
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Hunt: TK1005

19
18

17

16

15

13

14

12

11

9
10

0

0

2

32

178

296

476

736

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

6

15

241720

0

0

2

32

68

0

0

0

102

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

21

24

32

26

103
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1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

1 in 2.0

1 in 12.3

1 in 14.9

1 in 28.3

1 in 8.4

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 1.0

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 24.0

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0
0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Southeastern Region - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                       

Utah Division of Wildlife Resources
2020 Draw T, Turkey  Bonus Point Draw Results

01/14/2020
Page 4

Hunt: TK1006
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Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants
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1 1 in 1.0
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19
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1 in 1.0

N/A

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

1 in 4.7

1 in 6.1

1 in 18.6

1 in 5.3

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

3

N/A

N/A

1 in 1.0

N/A

1 in 1.0

1 in 9.0

N/A

N/A

1 in 13.3

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0
0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Southern Region - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                              

Utah Division of Wildlife Resources
2020 Draw T, Turkey  Bonus Point Draw Results

01/14/2020
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Hunt: TK1007

19
18

17

16

15

13

14

12

11

9
10

1

1

8

10

62

400

977

1583

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

1

2

39

66

125

2343043

1

1

8

10

62

307

0

0

390

0

0

0

1

2

31

0

0

35

0

0

0

0

0

32

193

178

403

Resident Applicants Non-Resident Applicants
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1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.2

1 in 5.1

1 in 8.9

1 in 3.8

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

1

11

10

22

0

0

0

1

2

32

11

10

57

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.2

1 in 6.0

1 in 12.5

1 in 4.1

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 10 10 80 N/A 0 1 1 in 1.0

1 01 00 91 1 in 1.0 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0
0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Pahvant Ensign - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                                

Utah Division of Wildlife Resources
2020 Draw T, Turkey  Bonus Point Draw Results
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Hunt: TK1018
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1

11
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1 in 10.0
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1 in 10.7

1 in 39.0

1 in 12.5

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0
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0

0
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0
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0

0
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0

N/A

N/A
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N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

58 03 00 83 1 in 1.7 0 0 N/A

1 01 00 91 1 in 1.0 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

1 01 00 111 1 in 1.0 0 0 N/A

Bonus Bonus

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0
0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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